
 
 

Wolf Trap Foundation Campaign donors are recognized for their extraordinary and enduring financial impact on capital projects 
and long-range endowment needed to sustain the Foundation’s programs for generations to come.  

Wolf Trap reserves the right to make modifications to donor recognition. 

 

DONATION $250,000+* $100,000-
$249,999 

$50,000-
$99,999 

$25,000-
$49,999 

$10,000-
$24,999 

$5,000-
$9,999 

$3,000- 
$4,999 

 

Donor Recognition 
Campaign donors are recognized at the full level of their pledges in Campaign-specific materials (outlined in the chart below) for a minimum of 10 years, 

separate from Annual Fund recognition.   
 

Wolf Trap National Park Wayfinding 
Sign adjacent to Ovations Pavilion ✔       

Center for Education Donor Wall 
(coming in 2024) ✔       

Encore Circle Lounge Donor Boards ✔ ✔      

Wolf Trap National Park Plaza ✔ ✔      

Wolf Trap National Park Kiosk ✔ ✔      

Filene Center Backstage Donor Wall ✔ ✔      

The Barns Donor Panels ✔ ✔ ✔     

Associates House Donor Wall  ✔ ✔ ✔     

Wolf Trap National Park Encore 
Gate Donor Panels 
(coming in Summer 2023) 

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔   
 

Wolftrap.org/campaign  ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔  

Year-round Wolf Trap Print and 
Digital Publications, Performance 
Programs, and Donor Materials  

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 

 

Meadow Overlook Pathway 
Personalized Pavers and Bricks 
(installed in Summer 2023) 

✔ 
12x12 paver 

✔ 
12x12 
paver 

✔ 
8x8 paver 

✔ 
8x8 paver 

✔ 
8x8 paver 

✔ 
4x8 brick 

✔ 
4x8 brick 

Total number of impressions 1,400,000 810,000 650,000 548,000 309,000 309,000 13,000 

Campaign Impact Updates  

Invitations to Campaign Celebration 
and Ribbon-cutting Events ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 

 
 

 

Campaign Thank You Events ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔  

Quarterly Campaign Newsletter ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 

*Campaign donors who give over $250,000 may be eligible for recognition on the Donor Garden Top 50 Lifetime Donor Board located  
at the Filene Center. 
 



 
 

Wolf Trap Foundation Campaign donors are recognized for their extraordinary and enduring financial 
impact on capital projects and long-range endowment needed to sustain the Foundation’s programs for 

generations to come.  
 
Backstage Donor Wall at the Filene Center. Focal point as 
artists enter the venue and congregate with friends and 
fans (Left).  
 

The Barns lobby donor wall thanks Campaign donors at 
the $50,000+ level for their support (Below). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Associates House donor 
wall adjacent to the 
Associates Pavilion, a 
gathering spaces for rental 
clients and Wolf Trap 
events (Below). 
 

Donor Garden Top 50 Lifetime Donor Board 
recognizing donors who have given significant 
contributions to Wolf Trap (Above). 


