The Campaign for WOLF TRAP OUR NEXT CHAPTER

Wolf Trap Foundation Campaign donors are recognized for their extraordinary and enduring financial impact on capital projects and long-range endowment needed to sustain the Foundation's programs for generations to come.

Wolf Trap reserves the right to make modifications to donor recognition.

DONATION	\$250,000+*	\$100,000- \$249,999	\$50,000- \$99,999	\$25,000- \$49,999	\$10,000- \$24,999	\$5,000- \$9,999	\$3,000- \$4,999
Donor Recognition Campaign donors are recognized at the full level of their pledges in Campaign-specific materials (outlined in the chart below) for a minimum of 10 years, separate from Annual Fund recognition.							
Wolf Trap National Park Wayfinding Sign adjacent to Ovations Pavilion	~						
Center for Education Donor Wall (coming in 2024)	~						
Encore Circle Lounge Donor Boards	~	✓					
Wolf Trap National Park Plaza	✓	✓					
Wolf Trap National Park Kiosk	~	~					
Filene Center Backstage Donor Wall	V	~					
The Barns Donor Panels	~	V	~				
Associates House Donor Wall	~	V	~				
Wolf Trap National Park Encore Gate Donor Panels (coming in Summer 2023)	~	V	~	V			
Wolftrap.org/campaign	~	~	~	~	~	~	
Year-round Wolf Trap Print and Digital Publications, Performance Programs, and Donor Materials	V	~	~	~	~	~	
Meadow Overlook Pathway Personalized Pavers and Bricks (installed in Summer 2023)	✓ 12x12 paver	12x12 paver	&x8 paver	✓ 8x8 paver	✓ 8x8 paver	4x8 brick	✓ 4x8 brick
Total number of impressions	1,400,000	810,000	650,000	548,000	309,000	309,000	13,000
Campaign Impact Updates							
Invitations to Campaign Celebration and Ribbon-cutting Events	•	V	~	~			
Campaign Thank You Events	~	~	~	~	~	~	
Quarterly Campaign Newsletter	~	~	~	~	~	~	~

^{*}Campaign donors who give over \$250,000 may be eligible for recognition on the Donor Garden Top 50 Lifetime Donor Board located at the Filene Center.

The Campaign for WOLF TRAP OUR NEXT CHAPTER

Wolf Trap Foundation Campaign donors are recognized for their extraordinary and enduring financial impact on capital projects and long-range endowment needed to sustain the Foundation's programs for generations to come.



Associates House donor wall adjacent to the Associates Pavilion, a gathering spaces for rental clients and Wolf Trap events (Below).

Backstage Donor Wall at the Filene Center. Focal point as artists enter the venue and congregate with friends and fans (Left).

The Barns lobby donor wall thanks Campaign donors at the \$50,000+ level for their support (Below).





Donor Garden Top 50 Lifetime Donor Board recognizing donors who have given significant contributions to Wolf Trap (Above).

